Mentha Nurseries Ltd
T/A Barretts Bridge Nurseries

Availability List

Prices shown below are Ex-Vat, Herbs are zero rated for Vat

Oct-25

347 Leverington Common, Leverington
Wisbech, Cambs, PE13 5JR

Phone: 07802 492801
Email: menthanurseries@gmail.com
sales@barrettsbridge.co.uk

Please See Website for Prices of 5's, 10's 15's & 30's

Please note: This list is only up-dated once a month but the Website is up-dated daily.

If a variety shown below is not showing on the website, it is usually out of stock.

Please see website terms and conditions for delivery charges and minium order requirements.

You pay nothing now, we do not take any payment details through the website.

We contact you for your payment details before we dispatch your order.
Our plug plants are 3.50cm - 4cm plugs.

We have started transitioning to Peat Free Plugs.

Alpines

Code
187

5930
430
426
4939
1786
466
5297
597
5825
4481
832
4739
4944
880

Variety
ALCHEMILLA erythropoda

ALYSSUM Gold Dust
ANACYCLUS Silver Kisses
ANACYCLUS Spring Carpet
ANEMONE Annabella White
ANTHEMIS Dwarf Form
ANTHEMIS Snowy Marguerite
ARMERIA Alba

ARMERIA Rubrifolia
AURICULA Mixture
CAMPANULA acaulis
CAMPANULA Dicksons Gold
CAMPANULA garganica
CAMPANULA portenschlagiana
CAMPANULA poscharskyana

Description

Reddish stems bear yellow, often reddish coloured flowers.

Small golden flowers and grey-green foliage.

White daisy-like blossoms with a reddish-purple underside.

Daisy-like white petal flowers & a red colour on reverse.
Upright creamy white blossoms,

Yellow / gold daisy like flowers and deep green foliage,
Snow-white flowers and hairy, grey, deeply-cut foliage.
Pom pom like white flowers and dark green foliage.
Stunning pink pom-pom flowers which sit on long stems.
Tight clusters of flowers from yellow to purple.

Dark blue flowers and rhizomatous foliage.

Bright gold, toothed foliage, fades to green by June.
Star-shaped blue flowers and medium-green foliage
Dozens of small bell-shaped deep-blue flowers.

Lilac-blue star shaped flowers &mid green foliage.

Plant

Qty
60

60
120
90
10
60
85
60
300
120
210
60
10
60
15
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Price

Per 60
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00



5098
5597
103

1263
1291
5607
5609
4315
1311
4806
5116
5126
2115
2119
2223
2171
5923
2179
2219
2322
5631
5639
3432
3464
5242
3823
3827
5735
4303
4848
4204
5464

COREOPSIS Elfin Gold
COREOPSIS rosea

COREOQPSIS Sunshine Superman
DELOSPERMA Golden Nugget
DELOSPERMA sutherlandii
DIANTHUS Albus

DIANTHUS Arctic Fire
DIANTHUS Brillant
DIANTHUS Little Maiden
DRYAS drummondii
ERIGERON glaucus
ERYSIMUM helveticum
GYPSOPHILA repens
GYPSOPHILA repens Pink
HELIANTHEMUM Ben Fhada
HELIANTHEMUM Bunbury
HELIANTHEMUM Crown Mixed
HELIANTHEMUM Golden Queen
HELIANTHEMUM Wisley Pink
IBERIS Snow Cushion
LINARIA Neon Lights
PETRORHAGIA saxifraga
PRIMULA Veris

PULSATILLA Vulgaris

SEDUM Purple Carpet
SEDUM Summer Glory
SEDUM Voodoo

SILENE Compacta
SISYRINCHIUM Moody Blues
SYMPHYANDRA zanzegura
VERONICA Georgia Blue
VERONICA schmidtiana

Grasses

Code
450

768
927
5468
1738
5476
1191

Variety
ANEMANTHELE Lessoniana

BRIZA Media

CAREX davalliana

CAREX flacca

CAREX remota

CAREX testacea
CORTADERIA Pink Feather

Dainty yellow-orange daisy-like flowers.

Pink star-shaped flowers with a yellow centre.

Daisy like yellow / gold flowers with orange centers.
Small foliage and an abundance of bright yellow blooms.
Stunning dark rosy-red with yellowish center flowers.
White / cream flowers and simple, narrow foliage.
Attractive white with brilliant red eye flowers.

Red flowers and slender green foliage.

Dwarf habit and fragrant pure white fringed flowers.
Yellow nodding flowers and green foliage.
Violet-blue flowers and spoon-shaped, green foliage.
Lovely fragrant sulphur-yellow flower heads.

Loose panicles of star shaped white flowers.

A profusion of tiny light pink flowers.

Pretty bright yellow flowers with an orange-red eye.
Single pink colour with a saucer shape flowers.

Large saucer like flowers in a mix of colours.
Grey-green foliage and bright yellow saucer shape flowers.
Grey green foliage with 2.5cm clear pink flowers.
Snow-white flowers on dwarf, compact cushions.
Brilliant mixture of coloured flowers.

Tiny pink / salmon flowers and simple foliage.

Long stalk which are crowned by light yellow flowers.
Large bell shaped flowers of smoky purple.

Pink flowers & narrow, paddle-shaped foliage.
Pink-salmon starry flowers and toothed green foliage.
Intense red foliage and neon pink flowers.

Light pink carnation-like flowers on short stems.
Brilliant blue-violet with a bright yellow eye flowers.
Light violet tubular flowers and mid-green foliage.
Purple-tinged leaves and iridescent blue flowers.

Blue-purple, rarely pink and white, dark veined flowers.

Description
Dense clumping grass with spikes in golden-orange.

Narrow, lanceolate foliage and small heart-shaped spikelets.
Loose spikes of green graceful foliage.

Linear, narrowly bluish green foliage.

Bright green foliage & small yellow-green flowers.

Olive green foliage that changes with seasons.

Plumes maybe pinkish, greyish pink, pinkish white or white.

60
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30
280
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300
30

Plant

Qty
110

90
360
45
120
180
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Price

Per 60
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
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1187
1890
1894
735

4860
4862
4864
4866
4635
4862
4864
4866
4635

Herbs

Code
1055

1957
2770
951

5036
3983
919

1047
1045
1882
1878
3955
1219
2310
2302
2306
2314
5752
2422
5740
2426
5772
5766
5780
2430
219

2434

CORTADERIA White Feather
FESTUCA Blue Select
FESTUCA Glaucantha
JUNCUS pallidus

KOELERIA Coolio

KOELERIA Mountain Breeze
LUZULA ulophylla

MELICA Red Spire
PANICUM Blue Giants
KOELERIA Mountain Breeze
LUZULA ulophylla

MELICA Red Spire
PANICUM Blue Giants

Variety
ALLIUM schoenoprasum

ALLIUM tuberosum

ALTHAEA officinalis

APIUMS graveolens
ARTEMISIA dracunculus
ARTEMISIA dracunculus French
CARUM carvi

CICHORIUM intybus
CICHORIUM Mixed Species
FOENICULUM Vulgare
FOENICULUM Vulgare Rubrum
FRAGARIA vesca
HELICHRYSUM italicum
HYSSOPUS Officinalis
HYSSOPUS officinalis Albus
HYSSOPUS officinalis Caeruleus
HYSSOPUS officinalis Roseus
LAVANDULA Abrialii
LAVANDULA Alba

LAVANDULA Arctic Snow
LAVANDULA Ashdown Forest
LAVANDULA Backhouse Purple
LAVANDULA Blue Ice
LAVANDULA Bridehead Blue
LAVANDULA Cedar Blue
LAVANDULA Compacta
LAVANDULA Edelweiss

Plume like panicles of silver-white flowers.

Tufted mounds with very narrow, greyish-blue foliage.

Fine hair-like blue grey foliage with straw coloured flower.

Dense clusters of blue-green long foliage.
Clumping habit with narrow blue-green foliage.
Clumping habit with grey-blue stiff foliage.
Delicate foliage with a cushion habit.
Purplish-brown blooms wand a dense bushy habit.
Blue-grey, broad foliage with a clumping habit.
Clumping habit with grey-blue stiff foliage.
Delicate foliage with a cushion habit.
Purplish-brown blooms wand a dense bushy habit.

Blue-grey, broad foliage with a clumping habit.

Description

Pinky/mauve pompom flower heads & mild onion flavour.

Mild garlic and onion flavour used in salads.

Lovely pink or white flowers & hairy, grey-green foliage.
Thin stalks but leafier than standard celery.

Greenish flowers and aromatic, green foliage.

Narrow foliage and pale-yellow insignificant flowers.
Lovely flowers are a white with maybe a tinge of pink.
Clear blue flowers during the summer.

Mixture of chicory species.

Fern-like green foliage and yellow flowers.

Tall plumes of bronze feathery foliage.

Fan shaped foliage and small white flowers.

Fragrant silver-green colored foliage and yellow flowers.
Blue rarely pink and white flowers in the summer.
White flowering small shrub loved by bees.

Purple-blue flowers and narrow mid-green leaves.

Pink flowering and is loved by bees.

Masses of mid purple fragrant flowers.

Pure white flowers and silvery-grey foliage.

Pure white flowers and grey green narrow foliage.

Lavender blue flowers and grey-green foliage.

Fragrant dark purple flowers and grey-green narrow leaves.

Pale blue flowers and grey-green narrow foliage.
Long flower heads of deep purple fragrant flowers.
Silvery grey foliage and blue flowers.

Fragrant purple flowers above a grey foliage.

Grey-green foliage and lovely white flowers.

600
600
240
600
420
420
120
20
55
420
120
30
60

Plant

aty
60

90
120
600
185
115
300

30

60

60

60
360

90

30

15
240

10
690
360
810
260
180
195
255
660

50
420

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
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90.00
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2494
2490
2498
2470
2502
5055
5768
2442
5742
2446
4937
2450
2478
227

2506
5774
231

2454
2458
5754
5750
5746
2514
286

215

5764
2462
5744
5748
2466
4289
5920
2646
724

2834
2838
2862
2874
294

2846
2826
2830
2858

LAVANDULA Folgate
LAVANDULA Fragrant Memories
LAVANDULA Grappenhall
LAVANDULA Grey Hedge
LAVANDULA Grosso
LAVANDULA Hidcote
LAVANDULA Hidcote Giant
LAVANDULA Hidcote Pink
LAVANDULA Imperial Gem
LAVANDULA Jean Davis
LAVANDULA Little Lady
LAVANDULA Little Lottie
LAVANDULA Loddon Pink
LAVANDULA Lullaby Blue
LAVANDULA Lullingstone Castle
LAVANDULA Maillette
LAVANDULA Melissa
LAVANDULA Munstead
LAVANDULA Nana alba
LAVANDULA Nana Atropurpurea
LAVANDULA Old English
LAVANDULA Peter Pan
LAVANDULA Princess Blue
LAVANDULA Provence
LAVANDULA Purity
LAVANDULA Richard Gray
LAVANDULA Royal Purple
LAVANDULA Seal

LAVANDULA St Jean
LAVANDULA Twickel Purple
LAVANDULA Vera
LEUCANTHEMUM vulgare
LEVISTICUM officinale
MELISSA officinalis Variegata
MENTHA Basil

MENTHA Black Peppermint
MENTHA Grapefruit

MENTHA Moroccan

MENTHA Pineapple

MENTHA spicata Crispa
MENTHA suaveolens (Applemint)
MENTHA suaveolens Variegata
MENTHA x gracilis (Ginger)

Grey green foliage with mid purple/blue flowers.

Grey foliage with long flower spikes in a mid blue.

Long spikes and large pale pink-purple flowers.

Long pointed silvery grey leaves with pale blue flowers.
Grey-green foliage and deep violet flowers.

Dwarf lavender, stunning bluish-purple flowers.

Long stems bearing purple flowers & grey- green foliage.
Rich pink flower heads and narrow, grey-green foliage.

Mildly scented dark purple flowers & grey-green foliage.

Bluish-green foliage and stunning pretty pink spiky flowers.

Clear light blue flowers and a compact habit.

Grey green foliage and lilac-pink blooms.

Silvery green leaves with spikes of pink/rose flowers.
Grey-green foliage and fragrant blue hue flowers.
Silver/grey foliage and long stems bearing mauve flowers.
Long very fragrant mid purple flowers & grey foliage.
Pretty pale pink flowers and broad grey-green foliage.
Grey green leaves and spikes of lavender-blue flowers.
Lovely dwarf lavender with white flowers.

Delicate dark purple flowers & grey-green foliage.
grey-green narrow foliage & pale violet-blue flowers.
Dark purple fragrant flowers on short stems.
Traditional lavender flowers in a dark blue.

Pale purple flowers above a bright green foliage.

Pure white flowers and a grey-green foliage.

Silvery grey foliage with aromatic rich purple flowers.
Masses of purple flowers ideal for edging a path.
grey-green narrow foliage & blue-purple flowers.

Pale pink-violet flowers with dark purple calyces.
Fragrant flower spikes in a deep shade of dark violet.

Rich deep blue flowers and grey-green foilage.

Dark green foliage and pure white with yellow disc flowers.

Yellow-green flowers and dark leaves.

Green and yellow variegated foliage with a lemon scent.
Blue flowers and dark green-purple leaves.

Attractive dark purple stems, reddish-green leaves.
Citrus aroma, green foliage and mauve whorl flowers.
Strong fragrance toothed leaves and white flowers.
Large round hairy leaves with white variegations.
Crinkled leaves are strongly scented and lilac flowers.
Large round hairy leaves,with an apple scent.

Large round hairy leaves with white variegations.

Lovely variegated foliage and small lilac flowers.

120
120
290
180
1080
120
300
460
475
60
1875
660
840
120
450
150
300
2160
360
600
1020
360
480
460
30
181
60
900
120
60
540
180
60
30
60
120
10
180
30
60
20
15
60
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2878
2882
4284
2774
2762
2766
3026
5912
5783
5914
5758
235

3519
3523
5776
239

275

277

5778
199

5756
3599
3535
282

271

3539
3547
3603
5762
3543
3531
3551
5760
267

3555
243

780

3683
1898
4025
4017
4061
4032

MENTHA x piperata (Peppermint)

MENTHA x smithiana (Red)
ORIGANUM Acorn Bank
ORIGANUM onites
ORIGANUM vulgare Aureum

ORIGANUM vulgare Golden Shine

ORIGANUM White Charm
PLANTAGO lanceolata
RUMEX acetosa

RUMEX sanguineus
SALVIA Albiflorus

SALVIA Amethyst Beauty
SALVIA Blue Lagoon
SALVIA Blue Rain

SALVIA Capercaillie
SALVIA Capri

SALVIA Fastigiatus
SALVIA Foxtail

SALVIA Golden Rain
SALVIA Goldie

SALVIA Gorizia

SALVIA Icterina

SALVIA Lavender Scented
SALVIA Majorca Pink
SALVIA Margaret Sarah
SALVIA Miss Jessopps
SALVIA Primley Blue
SALVIA Purpurascens
SALVIA Roseus

SALVIA rosmarinus
SALVIA rosmarinus Haifa
SALVIA Severn Seas
SALVIA Sissinghurst Blue
SALVIA Sorcerers Apprentice
SALVIA Sudbury Blue
SALVIA Wye
SANGUISORBA minor
SATUREJA montana
TANACETUM Parthenium
THYMUS Andersons Gold
THYMUS Archers Gold
THYMUS Foxley
THYMUS Golden Queen

Oval leaves on reddish stalks and violet flowers.

Red tinge to its stems and leaves, pale pink flowers.
Pointed golden leaves and lovely pink flowers.

Dark green leaves with pink/purple flowers.

Golden foliage and a low growing habit with pink flowers.
Lovely pink flowers and rounded leaves.

Dark green aromatic foliage and white flowers.

Brown heads with whitish anthers flowers & ribbed foliage.
Masses of pale green leaves with a sour taste.

Distinct red-purple leaf veins & pinkish to white flowers.
Pale white, blushed-blue flowers & needle-like foliage.
Purple flowers and deep green foliage.

Curving foliage with clusters of dark blue flowers.

Many light blue flowers and long runners with dark foliage.
Green upright foliage and bright blue flowers.

Small pale blue flowers and green needle like leaves.
Deep green needle like foliage and blue flowers.

Bright blue flowers and a needle like green foliage.

Dense variegated foliage & sky-blue flowers.

Golden colour foliage and brilliant blue flowers.

Large narrow green foliage and enormous pale blue flowers.
Gold and green variegation's strongly scented.
Grey-green foliage and long lasting lavender blue flowers.
Small narrow green foliage and pink speckled flowers.
Narrow green foliage and pure white flowers.

Aromatic gray-green foliage & blue flowers.

Upright habit, strong foliage and mid blue flowers.
Aromatic herb with lovely purple/green foliage.

Narrow foliage and small pink speckled flowers.

Deep green foliage and blue flowers.

Pale blue flowers on dark green leaves and a traling habit.
Aromatic herb with attractive dark blue flowers.

Upright fine foliage and small blue speckled flowers.
Needle like green foliage and dark blue-purple flowers.
Dark very aromatic foliage and mid-blue flowers.

Deep green foliage and sky blue flowers.

Cucumber flavored leaves and greenish flower heads.
Small pink and white flowers and the green leaves.

White single flowers in summer and ferny foliage.

Dwarf carpeting variety with aromatic bright golden foliage.
Pink flowers above bright green leaves turning a rich gold.
Stunning cream-green variegated leaves and pink flowers.

Aromatic golden variegated foliage and lilac flowers.

70
30
180
120
90
300
120
15
15
200
170
45
390
530
350
70
40
75
220
75
340
360
50
200
40
170
410
395
230
590
410
490
470
35
370
165
175
90
235
320
80
60
20
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4073
4045
4057
4049
4085
4093
5276
4065
4021
4037
4148

THYMUS Goldstream
THYMUS herba barona
THYMUS Highland Cream
THYMUS Peter Davis
THYMUS Rainbow Falls
THYMUS Silver Posie
THYMUS Silver Queen
THYMUS Tabor

THYMUS x citriodorus
THYMUS x citriodorus variegata
VALERINA Officinalis

Perennials

Code
5928

20
892
36
167
163
191
263
259
5926
398
5571
454
481
4784
5579
5293
4794
677
203
5074
5377
756
752
302
776
5080
872
888

Variety
ACHILLEA Ballerina

ACHILLEA Cloth of Gold
ACHILLEA Love Parade
ACHILLEA Noblessa
AGAPANTHUS Blue Umbrella
AGAPANTHUS White Umbrella
ALCEA Happy Lights

ALCEA Jet Black

ALCEA Mars Magic
ALCHEMILLA Irish Silk
ALYSSUM argenteum
ANAPHALIS triplinervis
ANEMONE Annabella Deep Pink
ANTHEMIS Kelwayi
ANTIRRHINUM Lemon Sherbert
ARMERIA pseudarmeria

ASTER Albus

ASTER Goliath

ASTER novi belgi

ASTER Pinkie

ASTER Rudolf Goethe

ASTER spectabilis

BERGENIA Rotblum

BERGENIA Winterglow
BULBINE Avera Sunset Orange
BUPHTHALMUM Alpengold
CALAMINTHA White Cloud Strain
CAMPANULA Blue Bells
CAMPANULA pyramidalis

Variegated leaves with a creeping habit and mauve flowers.
Creeping, woody-based thyme which has rose flowers.
Creeping habit, cream green foliage and soft pink flowers.
Pink flowers and a fine grey-green aromatic foliage.
Gold-green mottled leaves and lilac-mauve flowers.

Pink flowers with silver light green edged in white foliage.
Light silver with cream variegations & pale mauve flowers.
Dark green round leaves with fragrant pink flowers.
Aromatic dark green leaves and pale purple flowers.

Green with white variegated leaves & pale lilac flowers.

White to pale pink flowers on tall branching stems.

Description
White ballerinas tutu shaped flowers & toothed foliage.

Yellow flower heads and green finely divided foliage.
Clusters of soft pink blossoms with yellow stamens.
Pure white double flowers and a compact growth habit.
Blue colored flowers and strap shaped foliage.

White colored flowers and strap shaped foliage.
Mixture of yellow, copper, pink, red and white flowers.
Deep maroon color, appearing nearly black.

Brilliant red single flowers and lobed leaves.

Uniform yellow flowers and gray-green foliage.

Yellow flowers and small, silver-green foliage.

White papery flowers and woolly foliage.

Palmately, divided foliage and carmine red flowers.
Lemon yellow flowers & is a good honey-bee food plant.
White with yellow throat flowers & silver-green foliage.
A mixture of pink and white flowers.

Petite daisy like white flowers with a yellow eye.

Large soft blue flowers with a yellow centre.

Dark green leaves and blue, pink or white flowers.

Rich pink daisy flowers with a yellow eye.

Lovely lavender blue with a yellow center.

Brilliant violet flowers and narrow foliage.

Clumping round leathery foliage & bell shaped red flowers.
Round leathery foliage which changes colour in winter.
Brilliant orange starflowers and succulent foliage.
Golden flowers with a double ray of petals.

Pure white flowers and aromatic foliage.

Dark leathery strap style foliage and blue bell flowers.

Enormous spires of cool blue stemless starry cups flowers.

300
180
60
120
60
120
90
20
120
30
140

Plant

Qty
10

25
120
20
90
205
50
15
30
10
30
60
30
30
60
120
130
145
75
270
210
60
30
30
10
255
120
90
120

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
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5092
935

943

947

971

975

983

5289
995

999

991

3951
2510
1171
1283
1315
4355
5838
1591
5112
4808
1794
1798
1826
1834
5122
5136
1933
1941
5142
5049
2060
2052
2066
2199
2175
5418
2207
2239
2266
2242
2246
2262

CAMPANULA pyramidalis mixed
CARNATION Dwarf Fragrance Mix

CATANANCHE caerulea
CATANANCHE caerulea Alba
CENTAUREA dealbata
CENTAUREA Macrocephala
CENTAUREA phrygia
CENTRANTHUS coccineus
CENTRANTHUS Pretty Betsy
CENTRANTHUS Rosenrot
CENTRANTHUS Snowcloud
COREOPSIS Sonnenkind
COREOPSIS Sterntaler
COREOPSIS Sunburst
DELOSPERMA hybrids Mix
DIANTHUS barbatus sooty
DIANTHUS Erectus
DIGITALIS Foxy

ECHINOPS Arctic Glow
ECHINOPS Platinum Blue
ECHIUM Red Feathers
ERIGERON Azure Fairy
ERIGERON Pink Jewel
ERYNGIUM Blue Cap
ERYNGIUM Planum
ERYNGIUM Silver Salentino
GAILLARDIA Bremen
GAILLARDIA Burgundy
GAILLARDIA Goblin
GAILLARDIA Monarch Mix
GAILLARDIA Torchlight
GEUM Borisii

GEUM Lady Stratheden
GEUM rivale

HELENIUM Hoopesii
HELIANTHEMUM Georgeham
HELIANTHEMUM mutabile
HELIANTHEMUM Rose Queen
HEUCHERA americana
HEUCHERA Autumn Bride
HEUCHERA Dales Strain

HEUCHERA Palace Purple Select

HEUCHERA White Cloud

Enormous spires of blue and white starry cups flowers.
Colourful flowers with an upright habit.

Green gray foliage and beautiful lilac blue ray flowers.

Woolly grey-green foliage & white flowers with blue center.

Beautiful pink flowers with a deeply fringed foliage.
Brown buds open into hemispheric golden-yellow blooms.
Wig-like flower buds which bloom into purple flowers.
Clusters of bright red / scarlet / purple flowers.

Beautiful clusters of pink to coral red flowers.

Uniformly light red fragrant flowers & grey-green foliage.
Greyish green foliage & small white flowers.

Stunning yellow / gold flowers with brown markings.
Fringed yellow flowers which have a reddish brown eye.
Stunning yellow gold double and semi double flowers.
Good selection of many nice species and cultivars.

Deep maroon almost black flowers with lighter centres.
Red / scarlet / purple flowers and dark green foliage.
Thimble like flowers in a mixture of colours.

Reddish stems bear large globe like white flowers.
Brilliant sky-blue spherical flower heads.

Stunning russet-red compact flower spikes.

Large lavender, semi-double aster-like flowers.

Abundance of cotton candy pink flowers with yellow centre.

Blue round flowers with spiny bracts on wiry stems.
Interesting round steel blue blossoms with spiny bracts.
White-cream cone-shape flower heads.

Stunning dark scarlet with yellow tips flowers.

Lovely wine red flowers that has a yellow centre.

Red blooms surrounded by a ring of rich flame yellow.
Mixed colors flowers and gray-green foliage.

Showy dark red with wide yellow tips flowers.

Lovely orange-red flowers and compact foliage.

Hairy kidney shaped leaves & semi-double yellow flowers.
Blooms of light-yellow with reddish-brown calyxes.
Yellow-gold daisy like flowers and grey-green foliage.
Rich pink, with orange centre saucer shaped flowers.
Mixture of white, pink, rose, red, yellow shades flowers.
Rose-pink blooms and evergreen foliage

Streaked with silver and reddish-purple highlights foliage.
Lime-evergreen foliage and many stems of white flowers
Silver mottled colour foliage and creamy white flowers.
Dark-leaved metallic bronze purple foliage.

Tall flowers stems bearing a mass of white flowers.
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2159
4879
2370
2382
2390
5178
5625
2394
5627
2398
5844
5846
5186
2522
1059
5188
848

665

2642
2666
2686
5865
2682
2694
2710
1211
1387
2734
2738
2754
2750
5198
2758
5636
3010
3158
4830
3098
3090
4828
3110
3290
3298

HIERACIUM chocolate dip

IRIS kaempferi

ISATIS glauca

KNAUTIA arvensis

KNAUTIA Red Knight
KNIPHOFIA caulescens
KNIPHOFIA citrina

KNIPHOFIA Fire Dance
KNIPHOFIA Grandiflora Mixture
KNIPHOFIA rooperi
LEUCANTHEMELLA serotina
LEUCANTHEMUM Alaska
LEUCANTHEMUM Exhibition
LEUCANTHEMUM silver princess
LEUCANTHEMUM Snowdrift
LEUCANTHEMUM Starburst
LINARIA purpurea

LINARIA Springside White
LOBELIA Queen Victoria
LUPINUS Lulu Mix

LUPINUS Noble Maiden
LUPINUS perennis

LUPINUS The Governor
LUPINUS The Pages

LYCHNIS Chalcedonica
LYCHNIS Rauhreif
LYSIMACHIA ephemerum
LYSIMACHIA vulgaris
LYTHRUM Rosy Gem

MALVA mauritiana

MALVA Pink Perfection
MALVA White Perfection
MALVA Zebrina

OENOTHERA speciosa
OENOTHERA Sunset Boulevard
PENSTEMON Blue Buckle
PENSTEMON Giganteus
PENSTEMON Husker Red Strain
PENSTEMON lJingle Bells
PENSTEMON Rondo
PENSTEMON Zuriblau
POLEMONIUM Apricot Delight

POLEMONIUM Purple Rain Strain

Red-brown marbling and yellow flowers.
Mixture of magnificent colored flowers.
Yellow-gold flowers with a blue-green foliage.

Violet-blue flowers which are button-pincushion shaped.

Clumping habit with deep crimson flowers and basal leaves.

Dense coral red with yellow flower panicles on thick stems.
Green yellow, light yellow or yellow-orange flowers.
Dense spikes of coral red, turning yellow colorful blooms.
Stunning mixure of red, orange and yellow colors.
Stunning large flower spikes in a orange-yellow to red.
Several white with yellow centre flowers per stem.

Single white petal and yellow center flowers.

Mostly semi-double white flowers on strong stems.
Single white daisy flowers which will attract pollinators.
Semi-double or double white daisy-like flowers.

Brilliant white flowers on strong stems.

Red / scarlet / purple flowers and narrow foliage.

Spikes of white / cream snapdragon- like flowers.

Deep maroon foliage topped by luminous scarlet blooms.
Wide range of coloured and bi-colours flowers.

Deeply fingered foliage and creamy white flowers.
Mostly blue flowers spikes and green palmate foliage.
Proud banners of marine blue and ivory flowers.

Spikes of rich, carmine-red flowers.

Brilliant scarlet flowers and rough-haired foliage.

White / cream flower heads and light green foliage.
Spires of white / cream starry small flowers.

Golden flowers and whorls of broad, lanceolate foliage.
Star shaped pink-purple flowers, lance shaped foliage.
Dark violet flowers and herbaceous foliage.

Pink-salmon flowers & musky scent green foliage.
Beautiful pure white flowers and green foliage.
Cup-shape white flowers with interior violet strips.
Saucer-shaped pink flowers and oblong foliage.

Stunning flowers in whorls of vivid orange-red.

Large blue-purple flowers arranged in dense clusters.
Mixture of red, pink, violet, blue fox-glove like flowers.
Showy white tubular flowers above bronze/purple foliage.
Spikes of scarlet-red flowers, on airy stems.

Mixture of pink, red, fuchsia, blue & blue-violet flowers.
Bright gentian blue flowers above evergreen rosettes.
Combination of pale yellow to pale pink flowers.

Large violet flowers mostly reddish purple foliage.
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5890
3322
1459
3326
1913
3314
5264
3400
5886
3571
3631
3643
390

3452
3667
3815
4774
5262
1770
3927
5892
5657
3479
3993
3997
1658
4619
4896
2486
5663
4160
4208
4168
4212
5661
4164
4625
1762
4487
4491
3282
4489
5258

POTENTILLA megalantha
POTENTILLA Miss Willmott
POTENTILLA Monarchs Velvet
POTENTILLA Ron McBeath
POTENTILLA Roxana
POTENTILLA sulphurea
POTENTILLA thurberi
PRIMULA Millers Crimson
PULSATILLA Prima Papagena
RUDBECKIA Goldsturm
SALVIA Blue Queen

SALVIA Rose Rhapsody
SALVIA Sweet Esmeralda
SALVIA Twilight Serenade
SAPONARIA ocymoides
SEDUM ussuriense

SILENE dioica

SOLIDAGO Golden Rockets
SOLIDAGO speciosa
STACHYS byzantina
TANACETUM corymbosum
TANACETUM Robinson Giant Mixture
TANACETUM Robinsons Red
TEUCRIUM Purple Tails
THALICTRUM Spiky Dots
TRADESCANTIA Carmine Red
TRADESCANTIA Shimmer Mixed
VERBASCUM Banana Custard
VERBASCUM Flush of White
VERBASCUM Mixed Colours
VERBASCUM Polar Summer
VERBASCUM Rosetta
VERBASCUM Sixteen Candles
VERBASCUM Violetta
VERBASCUM Wedding Candles
VERBENA Bonariensis
VERBENA rigida

VERONICA Blue Pyramid
VERONICA blue shades
VERONICA Blue Streak
VERONICA Pink Goblin
VERONICA pink shades
VERONICA porphyriana

Golden flowers and feltlike deep green foliage.

Hairy leaves and lovely carmine-rose flowers.

Beautiful raspberry-red flowers with a velvet-red center.
Toothed, hairy foliage with carmine single red flowers.
Yellowish-pink with dark center flower.

Soft light yellow-gold flowers & darkish green foliage.
Velvet-red with dark eye flowers & grey-green foliage .
Ribbed foliage and candelabras of crimson red flowers.
Fern-like, pinnatifid foliage & a mixture of flower colours.
Bright yellow-gold flowers with a brown-eye.

Bushy foliage and spikes of dark purple flowers.

Dense flower heads with hooded pale pink blooms.
Intense pink / salmon with carmine lip flowers.
Blue-violet flowers and medium green, wrinkled foliage.
Vigorous growing habit and bright pink tiny flowers.

Flower umbels of carmine pink / red flowers.

Little pink star-shaped flowers and small moss-like foliage.

Densly golden yellow flower umbels.

Yellow / gold flowers and long stems with narrow foliage.
Woolly pink purple flowers and furry foliage.

White daisy like flowers and dark green foilage.

A mixture of daisy-like flowers and ferny foliage.
Stunning bright red daisy flowers with dark foliage.
Aromatic foliage and deep purplish-red flowers.

Stems with dozens of wispy blooms in Pink and white.

Three petal red / scarlet / purple flowers.

Mixture of blue, light-blue, red shades, and white flowers.

Erect stems bearing very large yellow blossoms.
White / cream flowers and fresh green foliage.
A mixture of violet, red, pink, white flowers.
Light yellow flowers on silvery woolly leaves.

Flowering spikes bearing beautiful carmine-pink flowers.

Candelabras of bright yellow flowers with violet filaments.

Crinkled basal leaves and purple, paper-like flowers.
Candelabras pure white flowers with purple filaments.
Thin stems and lots of small lilac-purple florets.

Clusters of fragrant lilac-blue flowers.

Blue flowers and shiny, dark green, leathery foliage.
Light-to-dark blue colour flowers and lanceolate foliage.
Small blue flowers in loose, terminal clusters.

Rosy red / pink flowers & oblong-lanceolate foliage.
Pink flowers on usually unbranched stems.

Blue-violet racemes and strong dark green foliage.
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Shrubs

Code
4373

5796
4691
4693
4317
4415
4417
4573
4575
4577
4579
4582
4584
4586
4588
4590
4592
4594
4596
4598
4600
4695
2127
4697
2131
2147
2123
2151
2155
4431
4439
4441
3787
4685
4679

Variety
BRACHYGLOTTIS sunshine

CALLISTEMON Red
CEANOTHUS ltalian Skies
CEANOTHUS repens
CLEMATIS tangutica
EUONYMUS emerald gaiety
EUONYMUS emerald n gold
FUCHSIA Alice Hoffman
FUCHSIA Army Nurse
FUCHSIA Baby Blue Eyes
FUCHSIA Beacon
FUCHSIA Brutus

FUCHSIA Deltas Sarah
FUCHSIA Dollar Princess
FUCHSIA Garden News
FUCHSIA Genii

FUCHSIA Hawkshead
FUCHSIA Mrs Popple
FUCHSIA Snowcap
FUCHSIA Tom Thumb
FUCHSIA Tom West

HEBE Andersonii Variegata
HEBE Autumn Glory

HEBE Baby Boo

HEBE Baby Marie

HEBE Rakaiensis

HEBE Red Edge

HEBE Topiaria

HEBE Wiri Dawn
JASMINUM nudiflorum
LONICERA baggesens gold
LONICERA lemon beauty
SEDUM Autumn Joy
VINCA atropurpurea
VINCA variegata

9cm Pots
Code variety

Description
Grey-green ovate leaves with a white-felted underneath.

Red flower spikes and lance shaped foliage.

Clusters of bright blue flowers and glossy foliage.
Panicles of light blue flowers and dark green foliage.
Golden bells flowers followed by silvery decorative seeds.
Rounded leaves with an irregular white margin.

Bright variegated yellow and green foliage.

Pink sepals and white petals with pink veining.

Carmine tube, sepals and blue-violet petals.
Purplish-red sepals and violet blue corolla tubes.

Mauve blooms with backward facing scarlet sepals.
Cerise-crimson tubes & sepals, petals are a deep violet.
Semi-double drooping white and violet-blue flowers.
Small double cerise-crimson and purple flowers.

Short salmon pink tube and magenta petals.

Cerise up-curved sepals and reddish-purple petals.
Single white flowers, broad sepals that are tinted green.
Bright red sepals and tubes with violet purple petals.
Scarlet tubes and spreading sepals with white petals.
Short red sepals and tubes with mauve-purple petals.
Red & purple flowers with a variegated foliage.

Lovely grey-green and creamy white varigated foliage.

Reddish brown branchlets of rounded leaves with red margin.

Grey-green and white-yellow margin foliage.

Fresh green foliage, lilac flowers fading to pink.

Dwarf variety with pale green foliage and white flowers.
Narrow edge tinged crimson foliage, lilac/purple flowers.
Grey-green foliage with short white flower spikes.

Pale rosy pink flowers and narrow green foliage.

Small trifolate dark green leaves and bright yellow flowers.

Small ovate, yellow leaves, sparsely insignificant flowers.
Tiny ovate, glossy green foliage with a yellow margin.
Clusters of pink star shaped flowers in late summer.
Dark green glossy foliage and reddish-purple flowers.

Ovate leaves with a cream margin and violet-blue flowers.

Description

| 2424|LAVANDULA Ashdown Forest

Lavender blue flowers and grey-green foliage.

Price

Plant
Qty Per 60
270 £ 105.00
30 £ 105.00
200 £ 105.00
240 £ 105.00
5 £ 105.00
75 £ 105.00
135 £ 105.00
40 £ 90.00
120 £ 90.00
90 £ 90.00
60 £ 90.00
30 £ 90.00
10 £ 90.00
170 £ 90.00
5 £ 90.00
40 £ 90.00
120 £ 90.00
180 £ 90.00
20 £ 90.00
15 £ 90.00
15 £ 90.00
10 £ 105.00
120 £ 105.00
90 £ 105.00
20 £ 105.00
190 £ 105.00
150 £ 105.00
180 £ 105.00
150 £ 105.00
60 £ 105.00
185 £ 105.00
150 £ 105.00
215 £ 105.00
300 £ 105.00
60 £ 105.00
Plant Price
Qty depends
on Qty
| 10 |Ordered




5947|LAVANDULA Bettys Blue Violet flowers and a grey-green foliage. 15
5949|LAVANDULA Bridehead Blue Long flower heads of deep purple fragrant flowers. 15
5951(LAVANDULA Compacta Fragrant purple flowers above a grey foliage. 5
2432|LAVANDULA Edelweiss Grey-green foliage and lovely white flowers. 5
5940(LAVANDULA Grosso Grey-green foliage and deep violet flowers. 100
5955|LAVANDULA Imperial Gem Mildly scented dark purple flowers & grey-green foliage. 40
5957[LAVANDULA Jean Davis Bluish-green foliage and stunning pretty pink spiky flowers. 20
5941(LAVANDULA Little Lady Clear light blue flowers and a compact habit. 40
2448|LAVANDULA Little Lottie Grey green foliage and lilac-pink blooms. 30
5958(LAVANDULA Loddon Pink Silvery green leaves with spikes of pink/rose flowers. 20
2452|LAVANDULA Munstead Grey green leaves and spikes of lavender-blue flowers. 200
5966|LAVANDULA Peter Pan Dark purple fragrant flowers on short stems. 50
5972(LAVANDULA Seal grey-green narrow foliage & blue-purple flowers. 30
5992|SALVIA Albiflorus Pale white, blushed-blue flowers & needle-like foliage. 10
5993(SALVIA Amethyst Beauty Purple flowers and deep green foliage. 10
5994|SALVIA Capercaillie Green upright foliage and bright blue flowers. 25
5995(SALVIA Capri Small pale blue flowers and green needle like leaves. 10
5996(SALVIA Fastigiatus Deep green needle like foliage and blue flowers. 10
5997|SALVIA Foxtail Bright blue flowers and a needle like green foliage. 10
5998(SALVIA Golden Rain Dense variegated foliage & sky-blue flowers. 10
5999|SALVIA Goldie Golden colour foliage and brilliant blue flowers. 20
6000|SALVIA Gorizia Large narrow green foliage and enormous pale blue flowers. 10
6001(SALVIA Majorca Pink Small narrow green foliage and pink speckled flowers. 10
6002|SALVIA Margaret Sarah Narrow green foliage and pure white flowers. 10
6003(SALVIA Roseus Narrow foliage and small pink speckled flowers. 15
6004|SALVIA Sissinghurst Blue Upright fine foliage and small blue speckled flowers. 10
6005[SALVIA Sorcerers Apprentice Needle like green foliage and dark blue-purple flowers. 10
6006(SALVIA Wye Deep green foliage and sky blue flowers. 10
SALE PLANTS Please contact office or see Sale page on website.
Plant Price
Code Variety Description Qty  Per60
2770 [AGAPANTHUS Blue Umbrella Blue colored flowers and strap shaped foliage. 90 |£ 60.00
951 |[AGAPANTHUS White Umbrella White colored flowers and strap shaped foliage. 205 | £ 60.00
4726 |ALCEA Happy Lights Mixture of yellow, copper, pink, red and white flowers. 50 |[£ 60.00
187 [ALCHEMILLA erythropoda flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
426 [ANACYCLUS Spring Carpet Daisy-like white petal flowers & a red colour on reverse. 90 |[£ 60.00
450 |ANEMANTHELE Lessoniana Dense clumping grass with spikes in golden-orange. 110 |£ 60.00
466 |ANTHEMIS Snowy Marguerite Snow-white flowers and hairy, grey, deeply-cut foliage. 75 | £ 60.00
2454 [ARMERIA pseudarmeria A mixture of pink and white flowers. 120 (£ 60.00
597 [ARMERIA Rubrifolia Stunning pink pom-pom flowers which sit on long stems. 300 [£ 60.00
5780 [ASTER novi belgi Dark green leaves and blue, pink or white flowers. 15 [£ 60.00
219 |ASTER Pinkie Rich pink daisy flowers with a yellow eye. 270 |£ 60.00
5768 |ASTER Rudolf Goethe Lovely lavender blue with a yellow center. 30 |£ 60.00
2498 |BERGENIA Rotblum Clumping round leathery foliage & bell shaped red flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
290 (BERGENIA Winterglow Round leathery foliage which changes colour in winter. 30 [£ 60.00
4373 |BRACHYGLOTTIS sunshine Grey-green ovate leaves with a white-felted underneath. 270 | £ 75.00
768 [BRIZA Media Narrow, lanceolate foliage and small heart-shaped spikelets. 40 | £ 60.00
5750 [CALAMINTHA White Cloud Strain Pure white flowers and aromatic foliage. 90 | £ 60.00
5796 [CALLISTEMON Red Red flower spikes and lance shaped foliage. 30 |£ 75.00
4481 |CAMPANULA acaulis Dark blue flowers and rhizomatous foliage. 210 | £ 60.00




832 [CAMPANULA Dicksons Gold Bright gold, toothed foliage, fades to green by June. 60 |£ 60.00
4944 |CAMPANULA portenschlagiana Dozens of small bell-shaped deep-blue flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
5764 [CAMPANULA pyramidalis Enormous spires of cool blue stemless starry cups flowers. 120 |£ 60.00
5744 [CAMPANULA pyramidalis mixed Enormous spires of blue and white starry cups flowers. 165 |£ 60.00

927 |CAREX davalliana Loose spikes of green graceful foliage. 90 |£ 60.00
5468 |CAREX flacca Linear, narrowly bluish green foliage. 360 |£ 60.00
1738 |CAREX remota Bright green foliage & small yellow-green flowers. 45 | £ 60.00
5476 |CAREX testacea Olive green foliage that changes with seasons. 120 |£ 60.00
5920 |CATANANCHE caerulea Green gray foliage and beautiful lilac blue ray flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
2646 [CATANANCHE caerulea Alba Woolly grey-green foliage & white flowers with blue center. 30 |£ 60.00
4691 |CEANOTHUS Italian Skies Clusters of bright blue flowers and glossy foliage. 200 (£ 75.00
4693 |CEANOTHUS repens Panicles of light blue flowers and dark green foliage. 240 (£ 75.00
5900 |CENTAUREA dealbata Beautiful pink flowers with a deeply fringed foliage. 30 |£ 60.00

720 [CENTRANTHUS Pretty Betsy Beautiful clusters of pink to coral red flowers. 120 |£ 60.00
2862 [CENTRANTHUS Snowcloud Greyish green foliage & small white flowers. 20 | £ 60.00
5597 [COREOPSIS rosea Pink star-shaped flowers with a yellow centre. 120 |£ 60.00
2878 [COREOPSIS Sonnenkind Stunning yellow / gold flowers with brown markings. 15 | £ 60.00
103 [COREOPSIS Sunshine Superman Daisy like yellow / gold flowers with orange centers. 30 |£ 60.00
1191 |CORTADERIA Pink Feather Plumes maybe pinkish, greyish pink, pinkish white or white. 180 |£ 60.00
1187 [CORTADERIA White Feather Plume like panicles of silver-white flowers. 600 | £ 60.00
2826 [DELOSPERMA hybrids Mix Good selection of many nice species and cultivars. 60 |£ 60.00
1291 |DELOSPERMA sutherlandii Stunning dark rosy-red with yellowish center flowers. 180 (£ 60.00
5607 [DIANTHUS Albus White / cream flowers and simple, narrow foliage. 120 |£ 60.00
5609 |DIANTHUS Arctic Fire Attractive white with brilliant red eye flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
2858 [DIANTHUS barbatus sooty Deep maroon almost black flowers with lighter centres. 30 |£ 60.00
4315 |DIANTHUS Brillant Red flowers and slender green foliage. 115 | £ 60.00
2882 |DIANTHUS Erectus Red / scarlet / purple flowers and dark green foliage. 120 |£ 60.00
1311 [DIANTHUS Little Maiden Dwarf habit and fragrant pure white fringed flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
3018 |[ECHINOPS Platinum Blue Brilliant sky-blue spherical flower heads. 20 |£ 60.00
3022 |[ECHIUM Red Feathers Stunning russet-red compact flower spikes. 30 |£ 60.00
5908 [ERIGERON Azure Fairy Large lavender, semi-double aster-like flowers. 120 |£ 60.00
5783 |ERIGERON Pink Jewel Abundance of cotton candy pink flowers with yellow centre. 140 (£ 60.00
4415 |[EUONYMUS emerald gaiety Rounded leaves with an irregular white margin. 75 |£ 75.00
4417 |[EUONYMUS emerald n gold Bright variegated yellow and green foliage. 135 |£ 75.00
1890 [FESTUCA Blue Select Tufted mounds with very narrow, greyish-blue foliage. 600 | £ 60.00
1894 [FESTUCA Glaucantha Fine hair-like blue grey foliage with straw coloured flower. 240 | £ 60.00
4573 [FUCHSIA Alice Hoffman Pink sepals and white petals with pink veining. 40 | £ 60.00
4575 [FUCHSIA Army Nurse Carmine tube, sepals and blue-violet petals. 120 |£ 60.00
4577 |FUCHSIA Baby Blue Eyes Purplish-red sepals and violet blue corolla tubes. 90 |£ 60.00
4579 [FUCHSIA Beacon Mauve blooms with backward facing scarlet sepals. 60 |£ 60.00
4582 [FUCHSIA Brutus Cerise-crimson tubes & sepals, petals are a deep violet. 30 |£ 60.00
4584 [FUCHSIA Deltas Sarah Semi-double drooping white and violet-blue flowers. 10 (£ 60.00
4586 |FUCHSIA Dollar Princess Small double cerise-crimson and purple flowers. 170 [£ 60.00
4588 [FUCHSIA Garden News Short salmon pink tube and magenta petals. 5 £ 60.00
4590 [FUCHSIA Genii Cerise up-curved sepals and reddish-purple petals. 40 | £ 60.00
4592 [FUCHSIA Hawkshead Single white flowers, broad sepals that are tinted green. 120 |£ 60.00
4594 |FUCHSIA Mrs Popple Bright red sepals and tubes with violet purple petals. 180 (£ 60.00
4596 [FUCHSIA Snowcap Scarlet tubes and spreading sepals with white petals. 20 | £ 60.00
4598 [FUCHSIA Tom Thumb Short red sepals and tubes with mauve-purple petals. 15 (£ 60.00
4600 |FUCHSIA Tom West Red & purple flowers with a variegated foliage. 15 | £ 60.00

239 |GAILLARDIA Goblin Red blooms surrounded by a ring of rich flame yellow. 30 |£ 60.00

275 |GAILLARDIA Monarch Mix Mixed colors flowers and gray-green foliage. 60 |£ 60.00

199 |GEUM Lady Stratheden Hairy kidney shaped leaves & semi-double yellow flowers. 10 (£ 60.00




5756 [GEUM rivale Blooms of light-yellow with reddish-brown calyxes. 10 (£ 60.00
2115 [GYPSOPHILA repens Loose panicles of star shaped white flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
2119 [GYPSOPHILA repens Pink A profusion of tiny light pink flowers. 90 |£ 60.00
4695 |HEBE Andersonii Variegata Narrow edge tinged crimson foliage, lilac/purple flowers. 10 (£ 75.00
2127 [HEBE Autumn Glory Lovely grey-green and creamy white varigated foliage. 120 (£ 75.00
4697 |HEBE Baby Boo Reddish brown branchlets of rounded leaves with red margin. 90 |£ 75.00
2131 [HEBE Baby Marie Fresh green foliage, lilac flowers fading to pink. 20 | £ 75.00
2147 |HEBE Rakaiensis Grey-green and white-yellow margin foliage. 190 |£ 75.00
2123 [HEBE Red Edge Dwarf variety with pale green foliage and white flowers. 150 (£ 75.00
2151 |HEBE Topiaria Grey-green foliage with short white flower spikes. 180 |£ 75.00
2155 [HEBE Wiri Dawn Pale rosy pink flowers and narrow green foliage. 150 |£ 75.00
2199 [HELENIUM Hoopesii Yellow-gold daisy like flowers and grey-green foliage. 20 | £ 60.00
3551 |HEUCHERA Dales Strain Silver mottled colour foliage and creamy white flowers. 45 (£ 60.00
5760 [HEUCHERA Palace Purple Select Dark-leaved metallic bronze purple foliage. 170 | £ 60.00
2302 [HYSSOPUS officinalis Albus White flowering small shrub loved by bees. 15 [£ 60.00
2306 [HYSSOPUS officinalis Caeruleus Purple-blue flowers and narrow mid-green leaves. 240 (£ 60.00
3683 |IRIS kaempferi Mixture of magnificent colored flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
1898 |ISATIS glauca Yellow-gold flowers with a blue-green foliage. 60 |£ 60.00
4431 |JASMINUM nudiflorum Small trifolate dark green leaves and bright yellow flowers. 60 |£ 75.00

735 |JUNCUS pallidus Dense clusters of blue-green long foliage. 600 | £ 60.00
4017 |[KNAUTIA arvensis Violet-blue flowers which are button-pincushion shaped. 10 | £ 60.00
4025 |KNIPHOFIA caulescens Dense coral red with yellow flower panicles on thick stems. 400 | £ 60.00
4032 |KNIPHOFIA citrina Green yellow, light yellow or yellow-orange flowers. 275 [£ 60.00
4045 |KNIPHOFIA Fire Dance Dense spikes of coral red, turning yellow colorful blooms. 120 (£ 60.00
4037 [KNIPHOFIA Grandiflora Mixture Stunning mixure of red, orange and yellow colors. 600 |£ 60.00
4049 |KNIPHOFIA rooperi Stunning large flower spikes in a orange-yellow to red. 300 (£ 60.00
4860 |KOELERIA Coolio Clumping habit with narrow blue-green foliage. 420 | £ 60.00
4862 |KOELERIA Mountain Breeze Clumping habit with grey-blue stiff foliage. 420 |£ 60.00
4085 |LEUCANTHEMUM silver princess Single white daisy flowers which will attract pollinators. 90 | £ 60.00
4069 |LEUCANTHEMUM Snowdrift Semi-double or double white daisy-like flowers. 510 [£ 60.00
4073 |LEUCANTHEMUM Starburst Brilliant white flowers on strong stems. 270 [£ 60.00
4439 |LONICERA baggesens gold Small ovate, yellow leaves, sparsely insignificant flowers. 185 (£ 75.00
4441 |LONICERA lemon beauty Tiny ovate, glossy green foliage with a yellow margin. 150 |£ 75.00
4864 |LUZULA ulophylla Delicate foliage with a cushion habit. 120 |£ 60.00
2710 [LYCHNIS Chalcedonica Brilliant scarlet flowers and rough-haired foliage. 100 (£ 60.00
1211 [LYCHNIS Rauhreif White / cream flower heads and light green foliage. 60 |£ 60.00
1387 |LYSIMACHIA ephemerum Spires of white / cream starry small flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
2734 |LYSIMACHIA vulgaris Golden flowers and whorls of broad, lanceolate foliage. 240 (£ 60.00
2738 [LYTHRUM Rosy Gem Star shaped pink-purple flowers, lance shaped foliage. 230 | £ 60.00
5198 |[MALVA White Perfection Beautiful pure white flowers and green foliage. 25 | £ 60.00
2758 [MALVA Zebrina Cup-shape white flowers with interior violet strips. 50 |£ 60.00
4866 [MELICA Red Spire Purplish-brown blooms wand a dense bushy habit. 30 (£ 60.00
4635 |PANICUM Blue Giants Blue-grey, broad foliage with a clumping habit. 55 |£ 60.00
3158 [PENSTEMON Blue Buckle Large blue-purple flowers arranged in dense clusters. 30 |£ 60.00
4830 |PENSTEMON Giganteus Mixture of red, pink, violet, blue fox-glove like flowers. 235 |£ 60.00
3098 [PENSTEMON Husker Red Strain Showy white tubular flowers above bronze/purple foliage. 200 (£ 60.00
4828 [PENSTEMON Rondo Mixture of pink, red, fuchsia, blue & blue-violet flowers. 50 |[£ 60.00
3110 [PENSTEMON Zuriblau Bright gentian blue flowers above evergreen rosettes. 160 |£ 60.00
5639 [PETRORHAGIA saxifraga Tiny pink / salmon flowers and simple foliage. 90 |£ 60.00
3322 |POTENTILLA Miss Willmott Hairy leaves and lovely carmine-rose flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
3326 [POTENTILLA Ron McBeath Toothed, hairy foliage with carmine single red flowers. 75 | £ 60.00
1913 |POTENTILLA Roxana Yellowish-pink with dark center flower. 60 |£ 60.00
3314 [POTENTILLA sulphurea Soft light yellow-gold flowers & darkish green foliage. 270 [£ 60.00




5264 [POTENTILLA thurberi Velvet-red with dark eye flowers & grey-green foliage. 180 |£ 60.00
3464 |PULSATILLA Vulgaris Large bell shaped flowers of smoky purple. 105 (£ 60.00
3631 [SALVIA Blue Queen Bushy foliage and spikes of dark purple flowers. 30 |£ 60.00
3787 [SEDUM Autumn Joy Clusters of pink star shaped flowers in late summer. 215 [£ 75.00
5735 [SILENE Compacta Light pink carnation-like flowers on short stems. 30 |£ 60.00
4774 |SILENE dioica Little pink star-shaped flowers and small moss-like foliage. 90 |£ 60.00
4303 |SISYRINCHIUM Moody Blues Brilliant blue-violet with a bright yellow eye flowers. 280 [£ 60.00
5262 [SOLIDAGO Golden Rockets Densly golden yellow flower umbels. 120 |£ 60.00
1770 [SOLIDAGO speciosa Yellow / gold flowers and long stems with narrow foliage. 20 |£ 60.00
5657 [TANACETUM Robinson Giant Mixture |A mixture of daisy-like flowers and ferny foliage. 30 |£ 60.00
3993 [TEUCRIUM Purple Tails Aromatic foliage and deep purplish-red flowers. 55 | £ 60.00
1658 |TRADESCANTIA Carmine Red Three petal red / scarlet / purple flowers. 60 |£ 60.00
4619 [TRADESCANTIA Shimmer Mixed Mixture of blue, light-blue, red shades, and white flowers. 150 |£ 60.00
5663 [VERBASCUM Mixed Colours A mixture of violet, red, pink, white flowers. 50 |£ 60.00
4208 |VERBASCUM Rosetta Flowering spikes bearing beautiful carmine-pink flowers. 40 | £ 60.00
4168 |VERBASCUM Sixteen Candles Candelabras of bright yellow flowers with violet filaments. 30 |£ 60.00
4625 |VERBENA rigida Clusters of fragrant lilac-blue flowers. 90 |£ 60.00
3282 |VERONICA Pink Goblin Rosy red / pink flowers & oblong-lanceolate foliage. 25 | £ 60.00
4685 |VINCA atropurpurea Dark green glossy foliage and reddish-purple flowers. 300 (£ 75.00
4679 |VINCA variegata Ovate leaves with a cream margin and violet-blue flowers. 60 |£ 75.00




